

ART & CULTURAL FESTIVAL

An Invitation for "Karigar Haat 2023

Dear Karigar,

We are happy to announce that like the previous years this year "Karigar Haat" Art & Cultural Festival will be held at Central Park Golf Green, Kolkata - 700095, from 20th - 26th December, 2023. The theme of this year is "Tribal Art & Craft".

You have been an integral part of the Indian Handicraft/ Handloom industry and we would like to take this opportunity to invite you to be a part of this festival and add to the novelty and experience of this unique experience.

The detail terms and conditions are enclosed for your perusal and you are requested to return a signed copy of the **"Entry Form"** as confirmation of your acceptance.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

(Sonali Chakraborty)

Secretary, AIM

Theme: Tribal Art & Craft

Date: 20th to 26th of December 2023

Time: 12:00 Noon to 9:00 PM

Venue: Central Park, Golf Green, Kolkata - 700095

Rent : Rs. 10,000.00 for 6 ft x 6 ft Stall

Rs. 5,000.00 for Open Table Space

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Kindly bear your own travel expenses
- 2. You can stay at your own stall with prior permission
- 3. Cooking is strictly prohibited at the stall, mela ground or campus
- 4. Stall will be confirmed only against the full payment of registration fee

Payment Details : GPay / PhonePe :

Name : Shreyoshi Goswami Number : +91-9051944248

Bank Transactions:

Bank : **HDFC Bank** Branch : **Khanna**

Account Name : Shreyoshi Goswami
Account Number : 50100048257745
IFSC : HDFC0002665

Account Type : Savings

(Payment should be made within 31 October 2023)

^{**} For further details, please call / whatsapp: +91-9830378944



Entry form of Karigar Haat 2023

(We are requesting you to fill up the form and send to the following address)

To, The Secretary AIM (Art Illuminates Mankind) 234, APC Road, Kolkata – 700004 info@aimkarigarline.org

Respected Sir/Madam,

I / we am / are interested to participate in "Karigar Haat 2023" and I / we bound to follow every terms & conditions of this mela. If you kindly accept my / our application registered me / us as a participant of your mela, I / we shall grateful to you.

Name of the Craft Person :
Organization / Cluster (if any) :
Address:
Pin
Contact No.:
E-mail ld :
Name of the Craft Practice :
DCH Identity Card No.:
If National Awardee :
Registration Amount :
Thanking You,

Signature of the Craft Person / Organization with Stamp